
Bill No. 

0001-01 

0001-02 

0001-01R 

0001-03 

0001-04 

0001-05 

0001-06 

0001-07 

UNIVERSITY SENATE 
UNIVERSITY AT ALBANY 

LEGISLATION LOG 

2000-01 

Title and Sponsor 
ExecComm 
Action & Date 

Partnership Agreement for the Establishment 
of Army Reserve Officer's Training (ROTC) 

Instruction at ~he University at Albany 
EPC 

University at Albany Pol Icy for the Responsible 
Use of Information Technology-- LISC 
Resolution for Consideration by the University 
Senate, Unieersity at Albany, On the 

Implementation of General Education Programs 
University Senate Executive Committee 

Proposal to Establish an Interdisciplinary 
Undlf~uate Major in International Studies 

The New General Education Program 

U/-Gt!-
Proposal to Change Graduate Academic 
Pel icies & fr-C. 
Proposal to Establish an lnterdiscipl inary 
Graduate Certificate in Nonprofit 
Hanagelliel1t cilid Leader sl1 i p 

Joint Bachelors/Masters Programs Linking 
the M.S. in Health Pol icy and Management 

with Undergraduate Programs in Psychology 
(B.A.), Sociology CS.A.), and Economics 
CB.A. and B.S.) 

(j A-6 of-a. /t-C.. 

10/16/00 

10/16/00 

Discussed via 
e"""ma i l 

3/12/01 

3/12/01 

4/23/01 

4/23/01 

4/23/01 

Senate 
Action & Date 

12/11/00 

12/11/00 

2/12/01 

3/26/01 

3/26/01 

5/7/01 

5/7/Ql 

5/7/01 

President 
Approval 

2/27/01 

2/27/01 

No Presidential 
action needed 

6/8/01 

6/8/01 

6/8/01 

6/8/01 

6/8/01 

1 -~~~~ ~ --~---~~-~--~ 



Bill No. 

0001-08 

0001-09 

0001-10 

Title and Sponsor 

UNIVERSITY SENATE 
UNIVERSITY AT ALBANY 

LEGISLATION LOG 

2000-01 

ExecComm 
Action & Date 

Cur~i u ar Revision from the School of Education 4/23/01 

Proposed Faculty-Initiated rnterdiscipl inary 
Minor in Bioethics UA-L2.. 4/23/01 

Principles for a Just Community Changes 4/23/01 
UJ...;t!-

Senate President 
Action & Date Approval 

5/7/01 6/8/01 

5/7/01 6/8/01 

5/7/01 6/8/01 
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