## UNIVERSITY SENATE UNIVERSITY AT ALBANY LEGISLATION LOG

2000-01

Bill No	Title and Sponsor	Exec Comm Action & Date	Senate Action & Date	President Approval
0001-01	Partnership Agreement for the Establishment of Army Reserve Officer's Training (ROTC)	Action & Date	Action & Date	Арргочаг
	Instruction at the University at Albany EPC	10/16/00	12/11/00	2/27/01
0001-02	University at Albany Policy for the Responsible Use of Information Technology LISC	10/16/00	12/11/00	2/27/01
0001 <b>-</b> 01R	Resolution for Consideration by the University Senate, University at Albany, On the			
0001_011	Implementation of General Education Programs University Senate Executive Committee	Discussed via e-mail	2/12/01	No Presidential action needed
0001-03	Proposal to Establish an Interdisciplinary Undergraduate Major in International Studies	3/12/01	3/26/01	6/8/01
0001-04	The New General Education Program  UAC	3/12/01	3/26/01	6/8/01
0001-05	Proposal to Change Graduate Academic Policies GAC	4/23/01	5/7/01	6/8/01
0001-06	Proposal to Establish an Interdisciplinary Graduate Certificate in Nonprofit  Management and Leadership  GAC	4/23/01	5/7/01	6/8/01
0001-07	Joint Bachelors/Masters Programs Linking the M.S. in Health Policy and Management			
-	with Undergraduate Programs in Psychology (B.A.), Sociology (B.A.), and Economics (B.A. and B.S.)  UAC+GAC	4/23/01	5/7/01	6/8/01

## UNIVERSITY SENATE UNIVERSITY AT ALBANY LEGISLATION LOG

2000-01

Bill No.	Title and Sponsor	Exec Comm Action & Date	Senate Action & Date	President Approval
0001-08	Curricular Revision from the School of Education	n 4/23/01	5/7/01	6/8/01
0001-09	Proposed Faculty-Initiated Interdisciplinary Minor in Bioethics UAC	4/23/01	5/7/01	6/8/01
0001-10	Principles for a Just Community Changes	4/23/01	5/7/01	6/8/01
			<u> </u>	
<u> </u>				